KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGOLE

LIST OF CO- CARRICUALR ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Date NAME OF THE COMPETITION

1/03.04.2021 | DISTRIBUTION OF STUDENT HOUSE WISE MEETING

2(17.04.2021|GROUP DANCE

3|24.04.21 |ENGLISH POEM RECITATION

4(26.06.21 [HINDI POEM RECITATION

5/03.07.21 |STORY TELLING IN HINDI

6/17.07.21 |STORY TELLING IN ENGLISH

7|24.07.21 |SOLO SINGING

8(31.07.21 [ENGLISH ELUCUTION

9|07.08.21 |DRAWING & PAINTING

10|28.08.21 |GROUP SINGING

11|04.09.21 [SOCIAL SCIENCE BASED TOPIC GROUP EVENT

12(18.09.21 |MONO-ACTION(INDIVIDUAL EVENT)

13(25.09.21 |CLAY-MOULDING (INDIVIDUAL EVENT)

14123.10.21 |SOLO DANCE

15{30.10.21 [SLOGAN/CAPTAIN IN ENGLISH

16|20.11.21 [QlIZ ON MATHEMATICS

17(27.11.21 [HINDI READING COMPETATION

18]04.12.21 (G KQUIZ COMPETITION

19118.12.21 |DEBATE IN HINDI
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DATE

12.04.2021
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24.04.2021
26.06.2021
03.07.2021
09.07.2021
17.07.2021
24.07.2021
31.07.2021
07.08.2021
13.08.2021
21.08.2021
28.08.2021
04.09.2021
10.09.2021
18.09.2021
25.09.2021
01.10.2021
08.10.2021
16.10.2021
06.11.2021
12.11.2021
20.11.2021
27.11.2021
04.12.2021
10.12.2021
18.12.2021

PRIMARY SECTION

NAME OF THE COMPETITIONS

HOUSE FORMATION AND MEETING

ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

HINDI CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

ORIGAMY COMPETITION
DRAWING COMPETITION
SPELL BEE | ENGLISH

HINDI POEM RECITATION
ENGLISH POEM RECITATION

MEMORY RETENTION MATH MAGIC QUIZ

CREATIVE WRITING

RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION
STORY TELLING IN ENGLISH
STORY TELLING IN HINDI
FANCY DRESS COMPETITION
ROLE PLAY IN ENGLISH

SKIT IN HINDI OR ENGLISH
ENGLISH EXTEMPORE

SOLO SONG COMPETITION
G.KQUIZ

POSTER MAKING COMPETION
HINDI ELOCUTION

DUMB CHARADES

GROUP SONG

GROUP DANCE

RAMGOLI COMPETION

MIME COMPETITION
GREETING CARD MAKING

PRINCIPAL



